DATE

8/6-7
8/9

8/14
8/17
8/21
8/24
8/26
8/31

9/2

9/4

9/4

o7

9/9

9/13
9/14
9/20
9/25
9/25
9/28
10/5
10/9
10/11-12
10/14
10/18
10/21-22
10/28-29

Head Coach: Leon Dykes

TEAM

FALL 2021

OPPONENT

ALL
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LADDER MATCHES
HALLSVILLE
NACOGDOCHES
LUFKIN
ACADEMY
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
SPRING HILL
SPRING HILL
PLEASANT GROVE
TBA

BULLARD
WHITEHOUSE
PINEYWOODS
KILGORE

RUSK

LINDALE
KAUFMAN
HUDSON
PALESTINE

TBA

BIDISTRICT
AREA

REGION QUARTERFINAL

REGION SEMI / FINAL
STATE SEMI / FINAL

Assistant Coach: Lori Manchack
Athletic Director: Ricky Meeks

High School Principal: Amanda Clark
Superintendent: Dr. Brian Morris

CENTER HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS

LOCATION

CHS
HALLSVILLE
HOME
HOME
MADISONVILLE
HOME
AWAY

AWAY
HOME
HALLSVILLE
TBA

HOME

TBA

HOME
AWAY
HOME
LINDALE
LINDALE
HOME
HOME

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

DAY
8:30A
9AM
4PM
9:30A
4PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
8:30A
1PM
4PM

4PM
4PM
4PM
8:30A
1:30P
4PM
4PM



